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Juniors · Under 12

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Apr 2024 17:30 Strikers U12 SYC U12 Evan Collins

Sat 20 Apr 2024 09:30 Benalla U12 Echuca Moama U12

Round 1 · Week starting Fri 19 Apr 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Apr 2024 10:30 GVGS U12 Mooroopna U12

Page 1 of 18 Accessed at 17 Jul 2024 at 18:24:08



Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Echuca College

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 10:30 Echuca Moama U12 GVGS U12 Adam Thompson
Lachlan Keillor

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 10:30 SYC U12 Benalla U12 Jessica Trevaskis
Sue Trevaskis

Round 2 · Week starting Fri 26 Apr 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Apr 2024 09:30 Mooroopna U12 Strikers U12 Eloise Collins
Riley Law
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Pre-season round · Week starting Fri 03 May 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 09:30 TBD TBD

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 10 May 2024 17:30 Strikers U12 GVGS U12
Eloise Collins
Reuben Davis

Page 3 of 18 Accessed at 17 Jul 2024 at 18:24:08



Sat 11 May 2024 09:30 Benalla U12 Mooroopna U12 Kieron Vaivars
Lee Manning

Round 4 · Week starting Fri 10 May 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 10:30 SYC U12 Echuca Moama U12 Sue Trevaskis
Adam Thompson
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Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Echuca College

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 10:30 Echuca Moama U12 Strikers U12 Adam Thompson
Eloise Collins

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 10:30 Mooroopna U12 SYC U12 Riley Law
Jessica Trevaskis

Round 5 · Week starting Fri 24 May 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 09:30 GVGS U12 Benalla U12 Martin Gillies
Reuben Davis
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 31 May 2024 17:30 SYC U12 GVGS U12 Jason Clancy
Jessica Trevaskis

Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:30 Benalla U12 Strikers U12 Eloise Collins
Martin Gillies
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Round 6 · Week starting Fri 31 May 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 09:30 Mooroopna U12 Echuca Moama U12 Riley Law

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 09:30 SYC U12 Strikers U12 Eloise Collins
Sue Trevaskis

Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:30 Benalla U12 Echuca Moama U12
Erin Jenkins
Adam Thompson

Round 7 · Week starting Fri 14 Jun 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 15 Jun 2024 10:30 GVGS U12 Mooroopna U12

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 21 Jun 2024 18:30 Strikers U12 GVGS U12 Eloise Collins
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Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:30 Mooroopna U12 Benalla U12 Kieron Vaivars
Martin Gillies

Round 8 · Week starting Fri 21 Jun 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 09:30 Echuca Moama U12 SYC U12 Charlotte Stevens
Sue Trevaskis

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 09:30 Strikers U12 Mooroopna U12 Eloise Collins

Sat 29 Jun 2024 11:30 SYC U12 Benalla U12 Martin Gillies
Sue Trevaskis

Round 9 · Week starting Fri 28 Jun 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Sat 29 Jun 2024 09:30 GVGS U12 Echuca Moama U12 Adam Thompson
Reuben Davis

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Fri 19 Jul 2024 17:30 Mooroopna U12 SYC U12

Sat 20 Jul 2024 09:30 Benalla U12 GVGS U12

Round 10 · Week starting Fri 19 Jul 2024
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Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 20 Jul 2024 10:30 Echuca Moama U12 Strikers U12

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:30 Strikers U12 Benalla U12

Round 11 · Week starting Fri 26 Jul 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 09:30 Echuca Moama U12 Mooroopna U12

Sat 27 Jul 2024 10:30 GVGS U12 SYC U12
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Round · Week starting Fri 02 Aug 2024

Pitch 1

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Clubs will be combined to allow full field games to be played

Sat 03 Aug 2024 09:30 TBD TBD

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires
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Fri 09 Aug 2024 17:30 Strikers U12 SYC U12

Fri 09 Aug 2024 18:30 GVGS U12 Mooroopna U12

Round 13 · Week starting Fri 09 Aug 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 09:00 Benalla U12 Echuca Moama U12
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Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Echuca College

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 11:00 Echuca Moama U12 GVGS U12

Round 14 · Week starting Fri 16 Aug 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

Sat 17 Aug 2024 09:30 SYC U12 Benalla U12

Sat 17 Aug 2024 10:30 Mooroopna U12 Strikers U12

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Pitch 1 East

Day Time Home Away Umpires

JCC Training and 11 a side for U12,U16 A&B
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Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:30 TBD TBD

Semi Finals · Week starting Fri 23 Aug 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

JCC Training and 11 a side for U12,U16 A&B

Sat 24 Aug 2024 10:30 TBD TBD
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Grand Finals · Week starting Fri 30 Aug 2024

Pitch 1 West

Day Time Home Away Umpires

11 a side for U12,U16 A&B

Sat 31 Aug 2024 11:00 TBD TBD
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